Added

12/12/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
11/21/2025
10/31/2025
10/03/2025
10/03/2025
09/12/2025
09/12/2025
08/22/2025
05/23/2025
04/11/2025
03/17/2025

Vehicle

2020 Nissan Rogue

2018 Jeep Renegade

2020 Nissan Rogue

2014 Nissan Murano

2019 Chevrolet Silverado 1500
2021 Chevrolet Silverado 1500
2017 Jeep Grand Cherokee
2017 Chevrolet Sonic

2016 Jeep Wrangler

2013 Nissan Rogue

2017 Nissan Frontier

2012 Chevrolet Camaro

2013 BMW X1

2020 Nissan Sentra

2013 Nissan Pathfinder

Stock
015690
J52314
136202
505467
325670
307028
827464
115816
190884
151076
716532
198553
R84994
217817
654868

Existing Inventories

Mileage
102948
95592
102721
124767
98060
100522
105852
96500
102938
143903
83082
99846
102176
98085
143744

Fogg's Auto Sales

Investment Price

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$13,995
$10,995
$11,995
$6,495

$24,995
$24,995
$14,495
$7,495

$18,495
$6,495

$17,995
$18,995
$8,995

$14,995
$11,995

Date: 12/15/2025

Leads Views Ext Color
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Blue
Silver
Black
Burgundy
White
White
White
White
Gray
Silver
Black
Black
Gray
Gray
Brilliant Silver



